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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
390 389 339
72 77

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total
programs Male Female Students
of all years) Students Students
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Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
(Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

»
rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

—

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

110


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
334 760

13 136

Total Within

Students = State
(Including
male &
female)

1094 1093

149 149

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

1

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

232

274

339

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

232

274

339
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Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
(Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee
male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
0 17 1040 649
0 5 128 62
No. of students Academic No. of students
admitted through Year graduating in
Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
0 (2015-16) 185
0 (2016-17) 175
0 (2017-18) 220

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
2 0 406
1 0 70
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed selected for
placed graduates (Amount Higher Studies
in Rs.)
12 240000 (Two lakh 151
fourty thousand)
11 216000 (Two lakh 160
sixteen thousand)
27 204000 (Two lakh 169

fourty thousand)

2/10



11/29/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year placed

(2014-15) 62 62 (2015-16) 59 11 280000 (Two lakh eighty
thousand)

(2015-16) 76 76 (2016-17) 73 3 180000 (One lakh eighty
thousand)

(2016-17) 77 73 (2017-18) 62 15 264000 (Two lakh sixty four
thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 4

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2016-17
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

No. of students selected

for Higher Studies

6

3/10



11/29/2018
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

155594 (One lakh fifty five thousan
d five hundred and ninety four)

60155 (Sixty thousand one hundre
d and fifty five)

0 (zero)

204115 (Two lakh four thousand o
ne hundred and fifteen)

33465438 (Three crore thirty four |
akh sixty five thousand four hundr
ed and thirty eighty)

4590299 (Fourty five lakh ninety th
ousand two hundred and ninety ni
ne)

363837 (Three lakh sixty three tho
usand eight hundred and thirty sev
en)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

47101 (Fourty seven thousand one
hundred and one)

1207764 (twelve lakh seven thousa
nd seven hundred and sixty four)

0 (zero)

78440 (Seventy eight thousand fou
r hundred and fourty )

33412282 (Three crore thirty four |
akh twelve thousand two hundred
and eighty two)

1597873 (Fifteen lakh ninety seven
thousand eighty hundred and seve
nty three)

45000 (Fourty five thousand)

2016

2015-16

Utilised Amount

567964 (Five lakh sixty seven thous
and nine hundred and sixty four)

6494457 (Sixty four lakh ninety fou
r thousand four hundred and fifty
seven)

0 (zero)

696200 (Six lakh ninety six thousan
d and two hundred )

31778489 (Three crore seventeen |
akh seventy eight thousand four h
undred and and eighty nine)

715820 (Seven lakh fifteen thousan
d eight hundred and twenty)

240000 (Two lakh fourty thousand)

2015
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Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in 1010160

Rupees)

Ten lakh ten thousand one hundred an
d sixty

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017
0 0
0 0

2016-17

1

1

397320

Three lakh ninety seven thousand three hundred an
d twenty

2017-18

0

Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2016

2015
0
0
2015-16
1
1
476520

Four lakh seventy six thousand five hundred and
twenty

2016-17 2015-16
0 0

0 0

0 0

Zero Zero
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Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017-18

86

Zero

2016-17

50

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2015-16

75

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation
1 A M P Hamsa 55 Associate
Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Male

Qualification

M.Sc(Phy)

Experience (In
Months)

347

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

institution?

Yes

Currently working with

Joining Leaving Association

Date Date type
13-01- Regular
1988
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Dr Jisha VS

Jamshad Kalodi

Muneera K

Rasheeda M

Shamiyath A

Yusufali C

Abdul Muhaimin

Dr Rajesh C

K H Abdul Razzak

Nisab T

Sebin P

Sreejalakshmi

Abdul Basith

Dr Preetha SR

36

28

37

34

33

32

25

41

59

35

29

36

24

39

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D

M.COM

NET

M.Sc.

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.COM

NET

M.Sc.

NET

M.COM

Ph.D

67

23

97

35

26

12

24

199

348

65

46

41

16

94

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-01- -
2016

09-06- -
2016

01-06- -
2010

08-09- -
2015

02-06- -
2016

23-08- -
2017

01-06- -
2016

01-01- -
2013

01-06- -
2015

01-03- -
2013

02-06- -
2017

01-03- -
2015

06-03- -
2017

01-03- -
2009

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Jaseela PT

Najila TY

Reji AL

Sini VT

Zaina Farzeen

Abdul Jabbar

Dr Preethy Alex

Jishnu K

Najiya

Renuka Jyothi

Sivya Vasudevan

Athira Radhakrishnan

Dr Saifunnisa

K M Rukkiya

34

41

30

27

29

31

53

23

32

34

30

30

34

50

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

NET

M.A

M.A

NET

M.Sc.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

94

157

37

24

18

13

289

11

99

132

68

68

41

305

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-07-
2012

01-01-
2013

21-08-
2015

01-06-
2016

20-02-
2017

01-06-
2017

01-06-
1994

01-08-
2017

01-03-
2015

01-06-
2014

01-12-
2012

01-12-
2012

01-03-
2015

27-06-
1991

31-03-
2018

31-03-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Nizar P

Shabna P

Sumayya Mohammed

Ali

Dinil S

Fayiza CT

Minshiya P

Padmaja IP

Shajid PP

Surya KT

Dhanya Balachandran

Dr U Sailaja

Krishnaprabha KS

P C Santhosh babu

Shaheera

28

27

35

36

34

35

26

43

25

37

51

38

36

28

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

NET

M.COM

M.Sc.

NET

M.COM

NET

M.A

NET

NET

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

NET

NET

NET

51

17

132

89

12

115

48

233

25

13

289

185

82

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-10-
2014

26-02-
2017

20-09-
2016

01-02-
2011

23-08-
2017

01-11-
2013

02-07-
2014

01-06-
2011

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2017

01-10-
1988

01-02-
2011

23-02-
2011

24-08-
2017

31-03-
2018

31-03-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
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44 Suresh VC

45 Dr Abdulhameed
Chelakkodan

46 Hudha Ahamed Kutty

47 Mohammed Afsal A

48 Raheena KM

49 Shameem

50 Vipindas

| agree

61

54

32

27

37

29

26

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

M.A

NET

NET

M.A

M.Sc.

456

334

22

22

60

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

03-08-
2015

01-09-
1990

16-06-
2016

05-09-
2016

02-06-
2017

01-07-
2015

11-07-
2016

31-03-
2018

22-02-
2018

31-03-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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